ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
DL-SR
TYPE
LED Retrofit Kit
SERIES
Retrofit
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model DL-SR
Type LED Retrofit Kit
Series Retrofit
MODEL SOURCE UPLIGHT* VOLTS OPTICS
COLOR
TEMP FINISH OPTIONS
DL-SR
(LED)
20W-
360W
0 = No
Uplight
+10W up
+20W up
*For fixtures
with upper
housing glow
features
U =
120v-
277v
8 = 347-
480v
T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
27K = 2700K
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
6K = 6000K
DB =
Dark
Bronze
BK =
Black
WH =
White
SL =
Silver
CC =
Custom
M1 = Motion
On/Off
M2 = Dimming
MS = Smart
Control
SP = Surge
Protection
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3
 SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL SYSTEM
WATTAGE
5000K